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Support Team for Addiction Recovery (STAR) 

 

Atlantic 

AtlantiCare Behavioral Health 

2511 Fire Road 

Egg Harbor Township, NJ 08234  

Karen Cooper karen.cooper@atlanticare.org 

609-645-7600 

 

Cumberland 

Oaks Integrated Care, Inc.  

770 Woodlane Road 

Mount Holly, NJ 08060  

Kacey Batushansky 

kacey.batushansky@oaksintcare.org  

Michael Damico 

michael.damico@oaksintcare.org 

609-984-0676 

 

Bergen 

Children’s Aid and Family Services 

The Center for Alcohol and Drug Resources 

22-08 Route 208 S 

Fair Lawn, NJ 07410  

Chanel Dupree cdupree@cafsnj.org 

201-740-7030 

 

Essex 

RWJ Barnabas Health 

Institute for Prevention and Recovery 

442 State Route 35, 3rd Floor 

Eatontown, NJ 07724 

Lynn Seaward lynn.seaward@rwjbh.org  

732-837-9401 

 

Burlington 

Oaks Integrated Care, Inc.  

770 Woodlane Road 

Mount Holly, NJ 08060  

Kacey Batushansky 

kacey.batushansky@oaksintcare.org  

Michael Damico  

michael.damico@oaksintcare.org 

609-267-5928 

James Martinez, Program Director 
James.Martinez@oaksintcare.org 

Warren Bopp, Program Supervisor 
Warren.Bopp@oaksintcare.org 

Gloucester 

Center for Family Services 

601 S. Black Horse Pike 

Williamstown, NJ 08094 

John Thompson john.thompson@centerffs.org 

1-877-922-2377 

 

Camden 

Center for Family Services 

108 Somerdale Road 

Voorhees, NJ 08043 

John Thompson john.thompson@centerffs.org 

1-877-922-2377 

 

Hudson 

RWJ Barnabas Health 

Institute for Prevention and Recovery 

442 State Route 35, 3rd Floor 

Eatontown, NJ 07724 

Lynn Seaward lynn.seaward@rwjbh.org  

732-837-9401 
 

Cape May 

Center for Family Services 

108 Somerdale Road 

Voorhees, NJ 08043 

Kimberly Govak Kimberly.govak@centerffs.org 

856-831-8122 

Hunterdon 

Rutgers UBHC  

30 Knightsbridge Road 

Piscataway, NJ 08854  

Stephanie Evans evanssl@ubhc.rutgers.edu  

732-235-6184 
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Mercer 

Rutgers UBHC  

30 Knightsbridge Road 

Piscataway, NJ 08854  

Stephanie Evans evanssl@ubhc.rutgers.edu  

732-235-6184  

 

Kacey Lee McKown 

 Hunterdon 

 Prevention Resources 
4 Walter Foran Blvd.  Suite 410 
Flemington, NJ  08822 
908.782.3909, x 113 
908.782.6025 fax 
www.njprevent.com 

klmckown@njprevent.com 

Salem 

Center for Family Services 

108 Somerdale Road 

Voorhees, NJ 08043 

Kimberly Govak Kimberly.govak@centerffs.org 

856-831-8122 

 

Middlesex 

RWJ Barnabas Health 

Institute for Prevention and Recovery 

442 State Route 35, 3rd Floor 

Eatontown, NJ 07724 

Lynn Seaward lynn.seaward@rwjbh.org  

732-837-9401 

 

Somerset 

Richard Hall Community Mental Health Center 

500 N. Bridge Street 

Bridgewater, NJ 08807 

Nicci Spinazzola, spinazzola@co.somerset.nj.us 

Heather Manello, manello@co.somerset.nj.us 

908-253-3119 

 

Monmouth 

Preferred Behavioral Health 

1405 Route 35 

Middletown, NJ 07748 

Jean Hennon jhennon@preferredbehavioral.org  

732-367-4700 ext.7136 

 

Sussex 

Center for Prevention and Counseling  

61 Spring Street 

Newton, NJ 07860 

Becky Carlson becky@centerforprevention.org  

973-862-6700 

 

Morris 

CarePlus 

610 Valley Health Plaza 

Paramus, NJ 07652 

Katherine Coleman, katherinel@careplusnj.org 

Jenna Paparozzi, jennapa@careplusnj.org   

201-494-6270  

Union 

Prevention Links  

121 Chestnut Street 

Roselle, NJ 07203 

Sabrina Sabater ssabater@preventionlinks.org  

732-381-4100, ext. 123 

 

Ocean 

Integrity House 

310 Main St. 

Toms River, NJ 08753 

Gary Sheridan, gary_sheridan@integrityhouse.org  

Richard Rosso, Richard rosso@integrityhouse.org 

862-227-6761  

732-926-4278 
 

Warren 

CarePlus 

610 Valley Health Plaza 

Paramus, NJ 07652 

Katherine Coleman, katherinel@careplusnj.org 

Jenna Paparozzi, jennapa@careplusnj.org   

201-494-6270  

Passaic  
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CarePlus 

610 Valley Health Plaza 

Paramus, NJ 07652 

Katherine Coleman, katherinel@careplusnj.org 

Jenna Paparozzi, jennapa@careplusnj.org   

201-494-6270 

 

 

 

 

Family Support Centers (FSC) 

 

Northern Region (Bergen, Essex, Hudson, Passaic, Sussex, and Warren Counties) 

Care Plus NJ- Family Support Center  

610 Valley Health Plaza, Paramus. NJ  07652 

201-265-8200, ext. 5394 or 5646 

https://www.careplusnj.org/service/family-support-center/  

 

Care Plus NJ Family Support Center Program Coordinators: 

Matthew Gray, Matthewg@careplusnj.org, 201-264-2015 ext. 5394 

 

Central Region  

Prevention Resources Inc. (Hunterdon, Mercer and Somerset Counties) 

Address:  4 Walter Foran Blvd, Suite 410, Flemington, NJ 08822 

908.782.3909, x 113 

www.njprevent.com   www.facebook.com/NJPrevent 

 

Prevention Resources Family Support Center Coordinators:   

Rocky Schwartz, rschwartz@njprevent.com 

Jennifer Denlinger, jdenlinger@njprevent.com 

Christine Yanoso, cyanoso@njprevent.com  

 

Prevention Links (Middlesex, Monmouth, and Union Counties) 

Address:  121-125 Chestnut Street, Suite 301, Roselle, NJ  07203 

732-381-4100, ext. 107 

http://preventionlinks.org/familyservices/ 

 

Prevention Links Family Support Center Coordinators:   

Sabrina Sabater, ssabater@preventionlinks.org 

Nicole Sumka, nsumka@preventionlinks.org 

 

Southern Region 

Center for Family Services, Inc.- (Atlantic, Burlington, Camden, Cape May, Cumberland, 

Gloucester, Ocean, and Salem Counties) 

ReConnections Family Support Center, 1492 Tanyard Road, Sewell, NJ 08080 

Access Phone:  1-877-922-2377, press 2 ask for Reconnections Family Support Center  

mailto:katherinel@careplusnj.org
mailto:jennapa@careplusnj.org
https://www.careplusnj.org/service/family-support-center/
mailto:Matthewg@careplusnj.org
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Email:  reconnections@centerffs.org 

Website:  https://www.centerffs.org/our-services/addiction-and-recovery/reconnections 

 

ReConnections Family Support Center Coordinators:   

Heather Thomas, Heather.Thomas@centerffs.org 

Julia Jolles, Julia.Jolles@centerffs.org  

 

 

 

 

Telephone Recovery Support (TRS) 

 

Rutgers UBHC 

151 Centennial Avenue 

Piscataway, NJ 08854 

Sarah Mikulis  

TRS Office: (732) 235-3524 

sarah.mikulis@rutgers.edu 

 

Statewide coverage  

TRS Program Line: 833-TALKTRS 

 

 

Prison Intensive Recovery Treatment Support (PIRTS) 
 

Rutgers UBHC 

30 Knightsbridge Road 

Piscataway, NJ 08854 

Micah Hillis 

732-235-5000 

hillismi@ubhc.rutgers.edu  

 

 

                Community Peer Recovery Center (CPRC) 
 

The Center for Prevention and Counseling (Sussex County) 

Sussex County Recovery Community 

65 Newton Sparta Road, Newton, NJ 07860 

Annmarie Schafer 

973-940-2966 

annmarie@centerforprevention.org  

https://centerforprevention.org/rcc/  

Social Media: (Instagram and Facebook) @sussexcountyrecoverycommunity 

Note: When inputting directions in GPS, use “Newton” destination 

 

Family Guidance Center of Warren County (Warren County) 
Recovery Connections Community Peer Recovery Center  

mailto:reconnections@centerffs.org
https://urldefense.proofpoint.com/v2/url?u=https-3A__www.centerffs.org_our-2Dservices_addiction-2Dand-2Drecovery_reconnections&d=DwMFaQ&c=4BTEw-1msHjOY4ITcFLmDM6JB8x6ZgbU2J24IH0HZLU&r=JymlbrhdxJx9fdi_LVuZrBI017JjuG2sT8kZPbrWjP4&m=IOdn_yV909ZzM-94D8aw2o5XJbVD6N9-6qLJZrI_WRs&s=mrt12ES08VD02gv2laNb03_rh5AF4cHC2uORyMR_Cec&e=
mailto:Heather.Thomas@centerffs.org
mailto:Julia.Jolles@centerffs.org
mailto:sarah.mikulis@rutgers.edu
mailto:hillismi@ubhc.rutgers.edu
https://facebook.com/1580417522214719
mailto:annmarie@centerforprevention.org
https://centerforprevention.org/rcc/
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370 Memorial Parkway, 1st floor #4, Phillipsburg, NJ  08865 

Jim Seng 

908-454-4470 

 

John Brooks Recovery Center (Atlantic County) 
Community Peer Recovery Center 

1931 Bacharach Blvd, Atlantic City 

Jesse Dariano 

609-457-0767 

 

 

Recovery Centers (RC) 

 

Northern Region 

The Recovery Center at Eva’s Village 

16 Spring Street, Paterson, NJ  07501 

For more information, contact (973) 754-6784 

Website:  https://www.evasvillage.org/recovery-community-center.html 

Agency Training Contact Person: 

John Reagan, john.reagan@evasvillage.org  

 

Southern Region 

Living Proof Recovery Center (Center for Family Services) 

108 Somerdale Road, Voorhees 

For more information, contact: 856.216.7134  

Kimberly Govak, Program Director 

Website:  https://www.centerffs.org/lprc/home 

Agency Training Contact Person:  

Kimberly Govak 

Kimberly.govak@centerffs.org 

(856) 216-7134 ext. 33110 

 

 

Maternal Wrap-Around Program (M-WRAP) 

 

Region 1: Atlantic, Burlington, Camden, 

Cumberland, Gloucester, Cape May and Salem 

Counties 

Southern New Jersey Perinatal Cooperative  

2500 McClellan, Suite 250 

Pennsauken, NJ 08108 

Quinn Ingemi 

856-675-5310 

Qingemi@snjpc.org 

 

Region 3: Hunterdon, Mercer, 

Middlesex, and Somerset Counties  

Rutgers UBHC 

183 S. Orange Ave  

Newark, NJ 07103James Shipman 

973-972-4800 

shipmaja@ubhc.rutgers.edu  

 

Region 2: Ocean and Monmouth Counties 

JSAS Healthcare  

685 Neptune Blvd. Suite 101 

Region 4: Essex, Hudson, and Union 

Counties  

Rutgers UBHC 

https://www.evasvillage.org/recovery-community-center.html
mailto:john.reagan@evasvillage.org
https://www.centerffs.org/lprc/home
mailto:Kimberly.govak@centerffs.org
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mailto:shipmaja@ubhc.rutgers.edu
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Neptune, NJ 07753 

Margaret Rizzo 

732-988-8877, ext. 1114 

mrizzo@jsashealthcare.org 

Kristie Linington 

732-988-8877 ext. 1125 

klinington@jsashealthcare.org 

 

183 S. Orange Ave 

Newark, NJ 07103 

James Shipman 

973-972-4800 

shipmaja@ubhc.rutgers.edu  

 

 

 

 

Region 6: Morris, Sussex and Warren Counties  

Zufall Health Center MWRAP 

Nettie Mendez 

973-328-3344 ext. 307  

nmendez@zufallhealth.org 

 

 

 

Integrated Opioid Treatment- Substance Exposed Infants (IOT-SEI) 
 

Acenda Integrated Health 

A Place to Call Home 

 

Elizabeth Meenan  

844-422-3632 ext. 2018 

emeenan@acendahealth.org  

 

Amber Gonzalez 

844-422-3632, ext. 1229 

agonzalez@acendahealth.org  

 

Cooper University Health Care 

3 Cooper Plaza, Suite 220 

Camden, NJ 08103 

856- 342-2439 

 

Kaitlan Baston, MD 

baston-kaitlan@CooperHealth.edu 

 

Iris Jones 

jones-iris@CooperHealth.edu  

 

Capital Health 

For My Baby and Me 

Institute for Urban Care 

750 Brunswick Avenue, 1st Floor 

Trenton, NJ 08638 

 

Eric Schwartz, MD 

609-815-7400 

ESchwartz2@capitalhealth.org 

 

Sherry M. Dolan 

609-394-4094 

Sdolan@capitalhealth.org  
 

Center for Great Expectations 

19b Dellwood Lane 

Somerset, NJ 08873 

 

Peg Wright, pegw@cge-nj.org 

732-247-7003 

Carolyn Flynn, cflynn@cge-nj.org 

732-434-8577 

 

S.T.A.R.T. 

Newark Office: 908-331-3951 

epulliam@cge-nj.org  

 

 

 

 

mailto:mrizzo@jsashealthcare.org
mailto:klinington@jsashealthcare.org
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Opioid Overdose Recovery Program (OORP) 

 

Atlantic   

Atlanticare Behavioral Health  

6010 Black Horse Pike 

Egg Harbor Township, NJ 08234 

609-645-7600 

Supervisor: Joanne Arnold Velcheck 

joanne.arnoldvelcheck@atlanticare.org 

Navigator: Lisa Celebre 

609-441-8078  

lisa.celebre@atlanticare.org 

Contact: Gloria Seel  

609-645-7600 

Fax: 609-646-5725 

gloriaann.seel@atlanticare.org 

Camden 

Center for Family Services   

108 Somerdale Rd. 

Voorhees, NJ 08043 

856-428-5688 

Supervisor: Jacqueline Berg  

jacqueline.berg@centerffs.org 

609-405-8737   

Navigator: Sonya Davis 

609-206-7598  

sonya.davis@centerffs.org 

Contact: John Thompson  

856-428-5688 Ext. 33103 

john.thompson@centerffs.org 

 

Bergen  

Children’s Aid and Family Services  

22-08 Route 208 South, Suite #7 

Fair Lawn, New Jersey 07410 

201-261-2800 

Supervisor: Ellen Hernandez 

ehernandez@cafsnj.org  

Navigator: Helena Kremen 

551-500-7560  

hkremen@cafsnj.org  

 

Cape May  

Cape Regional Medical Center  

2 Stone Harbor Boulevard 

Cape May Court House, NJ 08210 

609-463-4040 

Supervisor: JoAnn McGettigan 

jmcgettigan@caperegional.com 

Navigator: Sueanne Agger 

609-435-6272 

sagger@caperegional.com 

 

Burlington 
Oaks Integrated Care 

770 Woodlane Road 

Mount Holly, NJ 08060 

609-261-0705 

Supervisor: Kacey Batushansky 

609-864-0676  

kacey.batushansky@oaksintcare.org 

Navigator: Sheri Durricks 

609-304-3627  

Cumberland  

Inspira Health Network  

1505 West Sherman Avenue 

Vineland, NJ 08360 

856-641-7803 

Supervisor: Nicole Tursi 

856-508-1000 ext. 80453 

tursin@ihn.org 

Contact: Greg Corson 

856-641-7803 

mailto:joanne.arnoldvelcheck@atlanticare.org
mailto:lisa.celebre@atlanticare.org
mailto:gloriaann.seel@atlanticare.org
mailto:jacqueline.berg@centerffs.org
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file:///C:/Users/jvahey/Desktop/OORP%20Contact%20List/sagger@caperegional.com
mailto:kacey.batushansky@oaksintcare.org
mailto:tursin@ihn.org
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sheri.durricks@oaksintcare.org 

 

corsong@ihn.org 

Contact: Lauren Willis 

856-641-7803 

willisL1@ihn.org   

 

Gloucester 

Center for Family Services 

601 South Black horse Pike Williamstown, NJ, 

08094   

Supervisor: Jacqueline Berg  

jacqueline.berg@centerffs.org 

609-405-8737  

Navigator: Rebecca Bongiovanni 

609-605-7548 

rebecca.bongiovanni@centerffs.org 

Contact: John Thompson  

john.thompson@centerffs.org  

856-428-5688 Ext. 33103 

 

Morris 

Morris County Prevention is Key   

25 West Main Street, Suite A 

Rockaway, NJ 07866 

973-625-1998 

Supervisor: Kelly Efchak  

973-625-1143  

kefchak@mcpik.org  

Navigator: Emily Monks  

973-625-1143  

Cell: 973-830-0896  

emonks@mcpik.org 

Contact: Don Hebert 

Director of Recovery Services 

dhebert@mcpik.org  

Contact: Erika Shortway 

Manager of Recovery Services 

eshortway@mcpik.org 

 

Hunterdon  

Hunterdon Health Care  

Hunterdon Medical Center, Emergency 

Services 

2100 Wescott Drive 

Flemington NJ 08822 

Supervisor: Greg Rearick 

Cell: 908-507-9352 

grearick@hhsnj.org 

Navigator: Mike DeMatos  

Cell: 908 381-8309  

mdematos@hhsnj.org 

Contact: Al Bassetti 

Phone: 908-788-6401 

Fax: 908-788-6110 

abassetti@hhsnj.org 

 

Passaic 

Eva’s Village   

393 Main Street 

Paterson, NJ 07501 

973-523-6220 

Supervisor: Melanie Conquest 

973-523-6220 Ext. 264 

melanie.conquest@evasvillage.org 

Navigator: Euclides Mateo 

973-523-6220 Ext. 328 

Cell: 973-317-4749 

Fax: 973-825-7201 

euclides.mateo@evasvillage.org  

Contact: Leslie DeBlasio 

973-523-6220 Ext. 304 

leslie.deblasio@evasvillage.org 

 

Mercer 

Mercer Council on Alcoholism and Drug 

Addiction  

1931 Brunswick Avenue 

Lawrence Township, NJ 08648 

609-396-5874 

Supervisor: Jocelyn Cooper 

Salem 

The Southwest Council   

1405 North Delsea Drive 

Vineland NJ 08360 

856-794-1011 

Supervisor: Jackie Williams 

856-794-1011 Ext. 312 

mailto:sheri.durricks@oaksintcare.org
mailto:corsong@ihn.org
mailto:willisL1@ihn.org
mailto:jacqueline.berg@centerffs.org
file:///C:/Users/jvahey/Desktop/OORP%20Contact%20List/rebecca.bongiovanni@centerffs.org
file:///C:/Users/jvahey/Desktop/OORP%20Contact%20List/john.thompson@centerffs.org
file:///C:/Users/jvahey/Desktop/OORP%20Contact%20List/schia@mcpik.org 
file:///C:/Users/jvahey/Desktop/OORP%20Contact%20List/emonks@mcpik.org
mailto:dhebert@mcpik.org
mailto:eshortway@mcpik.org
file:///C:/Users/jvahey/Desktop/OORP%20Contact%20List/grearick@hhsnj.org
mailto:mdematos@hhsnj.org
mailto:abassetti@hhsnj.org
file:///C:/Users/jvahey/Desktop/OORP%20Contact%20List/melanie.conquest@evasvillage.org
mailto:euclides.mateo@evasvillage.org
mailto:leslie.deblasio@evasvillage.org
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609-396-5874 Ext. 204 

jcooper@mercercouncil.org 

Navigator: Brian Bittings 

609-396-5874 Ext. 207  

Cell: 609-651-1623  

bbittings@mercercouncil.org 

 

jackie@southwestcouncil.org 

Navigator: Christa Mazzeo 

856-794-1011 Ext.322 

Cell: 856-982-7727 

christa@southwestcouncil.org 

Contact: Joe Williams  

856-794-1011 Ext. 311 

execdirector@southwestcouncil.org 

 

 

Sussex 

Center for Prevention & Counseling   

61 Spring Street 

Newton, NJ 07860 

973-383-4787 

Supervisor: Becky Carlson 

973-383-4787  

becky@centerforprevention.org 

Recovery Community Center 

65 Newton Sparta Rd 

Newton, NJ 07860 

973-940-2966 

Navigator: Annmarie Shafer 

973-940-2966 

Cell: 973-271-0728  

annmarie@centerforprevention.org 

 

Warren 

Family Guidance Center   

492 Route 57 West 

Washington, NJ 07882 

908-689-1000 

Supervisor: Katherine Penaherrera 

908-454-4470 Ext. 305 

kpenaherrera@fgcwc.org 

Navigator: Nichda Lydon 

908-454-4470 Ext. 306 

Nlydon@fgcwc.org 

Contact: Michele Eichorn 

908-689–1000 Ext. 316  

meichorn@fgcwc.org 

 

RWJBarnabas Health Institute for Prevention and Recovery  

Essex, Hudson, Middlesex, Monmouth, Ocean, Somerset, Union 
1691 US Highway 9, Toms River, NJ 08757 

732-914-3815 

Supervisor: Eric McIntire 

Assistant Director, Recovery Support Services   

RWJBarnabas Health| 442 State Route 35, 3rd Floor, Eatontown, NJ 07724   

Cell: 917-613-3641  

eric.mcintire@rwjbh.org 

 
Supervisor: Jennifer Luyster 

Assistant Director, Clinical Services SOUTH 

Institute for Prevention and Recovery 

RWJBarnabas Health| 442 State Route 35, 3rd 

Floor, Eatontown, NJ 07724  

Cell: 848-303-0244 jennifer.luyster@rwjbh.org 

 

 

Supervisor: Gina Zaccagnino 

Assistant Director, Clinical Services NORTH 

RWJBarnabas Health Institute for Prevention and 

Recovery | 36 Newark Avenue | Belleville | NJ 

07109  

Cell: 848-303-3934 

Fax: 973-844-4921  

gina.zaccagnino@rwjbh.org 

 

Contact: Michael Litterer Contact: Connie Greene  

file:///C:/Users/jvahey/Desktop/OORP%20Contact%20List/jcooper@mercercouncil.org
mailto:bbittings@mercercouncil.org
mailto:jackie@southwestcouncil.org
tel:(856)%20794-1011
file:///C:/Users/jvahey/Desktop/OORP%20Contact%20List/christa@southwestcouncil.org
file:///C:/Users/jvahey/Desktop/OORP%20Contact%20List/execdirector@southwestcouncil.org
file:///C:/Users/jvahey/Desktop/OORP%20Contact%20List/becky@centerforprevention.org
file:///C:/Users/jvahey/Desktop/OORP%20Contact%20List/annmarie@centerforprevention.org
file:///C:/Users/jvahey/Desktop/OORP%20Contact%20List/kpenaherrera@fgcwc.org
file:///C:/Users/jvahey/Desktop/OORP%20Contact%20List/jbonney@fgcwc.org
file:///C:/Users/jvahey/Desktop/OORP%20Contact%20List/meichorn@fgcwc.org
mailto:eric.mcintire@rwjbh.org
mailto:jennifer.luyster@rwjbh.org
mailto:gina.zaccagnino@rwjbh.org
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Director, Prevention and Recovery 

RWJBarnabas Health Institute for Prevention 

and Recovery  

Cell: 908-578-1954  

michael.litterer@rwjbh.org 

Vice President, Prevention and Recovery 

RWJBarnabas Health Institute for Prevention and 

Recovery | 442 State Route 35 South, 3rd Floor, 

Eatontown, NJ 07724 732-837-9433 

Cell: 908-915-4533 connie.greene@rwjbh.org  
 

 

mailto:michael.litterer@rwjbh.org
mailto:connie.greene@rwjbh.org

